L05000008602

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)			
(Add	tress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(Bus	iness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	1 4 /			





000044493850







CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032 167902 REFERENCE: AUTHORIZATION: \$ 125.00 COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: January 26, 2005 ORDER TIME : 9:37 AM ORDER NO. : 167902-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4327236 CUSTOMER: Ms. Shelley L. Clifford Gardner Carton & Douglas Llp Suite 3700 191 North Wacker Drive Chicago, IL 60606-1698 DOMESTIC FILING VONCE HOLDINGS ONE LLC NAME: EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP _ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

_ CERTIFIED COPY _ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd - EXT. 2940

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II -		A CCC
The mailing ad	dress and street address o	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Compa
Principal Offic	ce Address:	Mailing Address:
7669 NW 117tl	1 Lane	7669 NW 117th Lane
Parkland, FL	33076	Parkland, FL 33076
		gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: of the registered agent are:
	he Florida street address	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: of the registered agent are:
	he Florida street address of	of the registered agent are:
	he Florida street address of Craig Swill 7669 NW 117th Lan	of the registered agent are:
	Craig Swill 7669 NW 117th Lan Florida street addi	Name ne diress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA 33076
	Craig Swill 7669 NW 117th Lan Florida street addi	Name ne iress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

Craig Swill

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV-Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	_	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = 1 "MGRM" :	Manager * Managing Member		
Craig Swi	.11	7669 NW 117th Lane	
<u> </u>		Pärkland, FL 33076	-
			· ;• •
	-		
	,		
			
			·: -
			-
(Use attach	ment if necessary)		
NOTE: A	additional article must be a	added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRE	d signature:	R Li	
	Signature of a member or an au	thorized representative of a member.	
		08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury e.)	
	By: Craig Swill		
	Typed or prin	ted name of signee	

Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)